
 

Graduation  
Schedule 

 
Tuesday 4/22 

-5:30 Camo - Blue 
Belt Karate Kids 

 
Wednesday 4/23 

-5:15 All Tigers (4-6) 
-6:00 White - Yellow 
Belt Karate Kids (7-

12) 
-7:00 All Teens & 

Adults 
 
 

Thursday 4/24 
-5:30 Brown & Red 

Belt Karate Kids 
-6:45 Red/Black & 
Black Belt Karate 

Kids 
 

Dedicated to Black Belt 
Excellence! 

M ay  

2 0 2 5  

Sun  Mon  Tue  Wed  Thu  Fr i  Sat  

  
 
  

 
 

1 
 

 

2 
 

 
 

3 
 

4 
 
 

5 
 
 
 

6 
 
 
 

7 
 

 

8 
 
 
 

 

 

9 
 
 
 

 

10 
 
 

11 
 

 

 
 

12 
 
 
 

13 
  

 
 
 
 

14 
 
 

Have you done 
your Blue Star 

paper yet? 

15 
 
 
 

 
 

16 
 

 

 
 

17 
 
 

 
 

18 

 
Ninja Camp  
8:30-11:30 

 
No Evening 

Classes 

19 

 
 

20 
 
 
 
 
 
 

21 
 
 

22 
 

 

23 
 
 

24 
 
 

25 
 
 

26 
 

 

 

27 
 

 

28 
 

 

 

29 
 

Last day to  
register for  
Tournament 

30 
 

 

1   2 3 
 
 

Tournament 
Columbus, OH 

Monthly  
Theme: 

 
Goals 

in  
Education 

Graduations & Rank Tastings. 
No Regular Classes 


