NORTH CANTON	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
MARTIAL ARTS Dedicated to Black Belt	Monthly Theme:		1	2	3	4	5
Excellence!	Goals in Education						
MAY 2025	6	7	8	9	10	11	12
Graduation Schedule							
Tuesday 4/22 -5:30 Camo - Blue Belt Karate Kids Wednesday 4/23 -5:15 All Tigers (4-6) -6:00 White - Yellow	13	Have you done your Blue Star paper yet?	15	16	17	Ninja Camp 8:30-11:30 No Evening Classes	19
Belt Karate Kids (7- 12)	20	21	22	23	24	25	26
-7:00 All Teens & Adults		Graduations & Rank Tastings. No Regular Classes					
Thursday 4/24 -5:30 Brown & Red Belt Karate Kids -6:45 Red/Black & Black Belt Karate Kids	27	28	Last day to register for Tournament	30	1	2	Tournament Columbus, OH